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B B1 H H1

400 440 200 240 200

500 540 250 290 200

500 540 300 340 200

600 640 300 340 200

600 640 350 390 200

700 740 400 440 200

800 840 500 540 200

900 940 500 540 200

1000 1040 500 540 200

HH1

KFBK

Расход воздуха м³/ч
0 30001000 2000 4000

0

20

60

100

40

80

120

140

160

180

Па
де

ни
е 

да
вл

ен
ия

, П
а

1
2
3
4

KFBK 40x20 G4
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KFBT 70x40 G4
KFBT 80x50 G4
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